w
TCX57, TCX56 & TCX55
Advanced conventional tire changing systems
PowerOut™ bead loosener
%% Fingertip or foot pedal control makes
large assembly service easy
%% Most powerful in the industry
PATENTED

%% Hi-grip jaw protectors
%% Tire paste and application brush
Ordering Information:
TCX57-2-1-U	 Electric leverless tabletop changer with
	 Bead Press System, PowerOut™ side shovel
	 and tubeless inflation
TCX56-2-1-U	 Electric traditional tabletop changer with
	 Bead Press System, PowerOut™ side shovel
	 and tubeless inflation
TCX55-21U	 Electric tabletop changer
TCX55GP-21U	 Electric tabletop changer
	 with tubeless inflation
Because of continuing technological
advancements, specifications, models and
options are subject to change without notice.
OPTIONAL
Wheel lift – RP11-8-11400149
%% Eases servicing of large assemblies
%% Allows for more careful handling of
expensive wheels
TCX55 base model and options
TCX55
base model
TCX55GP TCX55GP with
RP11-55BPS30
Be sure to check out other Hunter
literature for more quality products
from Hunter Engineering.